LED Stadium Sports Lights Specifications
SLD Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 03/08/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

M
[Moso]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: SLD-H1-50K750H-M
100,000 Hour
Lifetime
Product Page QR Code
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawings
SLD-H1-50K500H-M
 18.38in
466.85mm
 13.66in
347mm
 19.06in
484mm
 0.87in
22mm
0.87in
22mm
 16.00in
406.40mm
 1.38in
35mm
 7.87in
200mm
 15.30in
388.68mm
 6.13in
155.58mm
 4.30in
109.22mm
35INin WIRE LENGTH
 120.00°
LED Stadium Sports Lights Specifications
SLD Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawings
SLD-H1-50K750H-M
LED Stadium Sports Lights Specifications
SLD Series
SLD-H1-50K1000H-M
520mm (20.47’’)